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Women / XS / Jr. C2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelyn Rogers289
Flipnastics

9.800 9.400 9.6509.800 38.650
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Eyla Hackney134
WOGA

9.700 9.650 9.5009.600 38.450
2 1T 2T 2 2 

2 

Caleigh Nyland146
WOGA

9.400 9.500 9.3009.600 37.800
6T 4T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Olive Stanley263
Olympia Hills

9.450 9.650 9.2509.300 37.650
4T 1T 7 6 4 

4 

Riley Mendoza194
Texas Dynasty

9.450 9.350 9.0509.500 37.350
4T 9 4 8 5 

5 

Sasha Kilburn137
WOGA

9.500 9.600 9.3008.900 37.300
3 3 10T 4T 6 

6 

Taylor McDaniels308
Capital Round Rock

8.900 9.450 9.4509.450 37.250
12 6T 5 3 7 

7 

Juliana van Swelm313
Capital Round Rock

9.400 9.450 8.8509.400 37.100
6T 6T 6 10 8 

8 

Annie Greenwell329
Iarov Elite

9.000 9.500 9.1008.900 36.500
11 4T 10T 7 9 

9 

Reese Rombough105
Lone Star

9.300 9.300 8.6009.000 36.200
8 10 8T 12 10 

10 

Ashley Kucera191
Texas Dynasty

9.250 9.250 9.0008.600 36.100
9 11 12 9 11 

11 

Kailamae Johnson255
Olympia Hills

9.050 8.900 8.6509.000 35.600
10 12 8T 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Infinite Bounds


